
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 44 X 22 X 5 IN

REF: HZRZ-250724-0043001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 23JUL25
ACTWGT: 41.07 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Jordan Runyan
Jordan Runyan

925 7TH ST APT B

(415) 851-9136
LAS VEGAS NM 87701 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J5
/9

9C
7/

59
F2

8830 1911 5399

     87701

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8830 1911 5399

HZRZ-RZ100937-BF*1

HZRZ-RZ100937-BF * 1


